2,500-4,500 lb Capacity
24V And 36V Reach Trucks
The High‑Flyer
The ESR20N elevates your
warehouse productivity to
the next level. This high flyer
combines competitive lift speeds
with precise fork height movement.

    • ANSI/ITSDF B56.1.
	 • NFPA 505, fire safety standard for powered industrial
		  trucks, including type designations, areas of use,
		  maintenance and operation.
	 • Occupational Safety and Health Administration
		  (OSHA) regulations that may apply.
Specifications, equipment, technical data, photos and
illustrations based on information at time of printing
and subject to change without notice. Some products
may be shown with optional equipment.
Call-out numbers shown in the diagram
to the right correspond to the first column
of the specifications chart.
30
15
39
34.0 in/864 mm
13
12
8
11
10
20
3 in/76 mm
6.2 in
158 mm
9.3 in Step
237 mm
50 in
1270 mm
4.0 in/100 mm
32
21
16
Carriage/Fork Tilt
4º Bkwd/3º Fwd
22.4 in
570 mm
Reach
Travel
Carriage/Fork Tilt
4º Bkwd/3º Fwd
41.2 in
1046 mm
Reach
Travel